International Labordtory USA

Benzene HPLC
for usein Liquid Chromatography & Spectrophotometry

Packaged under nitrogen
Submicron filtered

Catalog Number: 80003LCOG
Packing Available: 100ml, 500ml, 1L, 2.5L. 4L, 5L, 25L

Formula

Molecular weight
CAS No.

Assay

Max. Limit of Impurities
APHA colour

Residue after Evaporation
Water

Optical absorbance at
280nm

290nm

300nm

330nm

350nm

Reference Information
Boiling Point

Density/ 20°C
Refractive Index/ 20°C

o JIED:

Highly flammable Toxic

To place an order, please go http://intlab.org/

CeHe

78.11
71-43-2

Min. 99.5%

10
3 ppm
0.03%

1.00
0.15
0.06
0.02
0.01

80.1°C
0.879
1.501



